JOUR

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Dimanche

Dimanche

Samedi

DATE

01/11/2014 Super 8 qualif.

31

15

31

20

CALENDRIER SUPER 8 PROVENCAL

Concours limités a 16 équipes

Evénement
NOVEMBRE

JANVIER

Super 8 qualif.

FEVRIER

Super 8 qualif.

MARS

Super 8 qualif.

Mai

Super 8 qualif.

Juin

Super 8 qualif.

Super 8 finale

TYPE

T.Prov

T.Prov

T.Prov

T. Prov

T. Prov

T. Prov

T.Prov

LIEU ET LIMIT.

Tarare 16équ.

Gentlemen 16 équ.

St Pierre/L'Arbresle
16 équ.

Sathonay/Rillieux
16 équ.

Pusignan 32 équ.

Caluire 32équ.

HEURE

8H

8H

8H

8H

8H

8H

8H

Teléphone

06 8417 87 47

06 63 85 50 05

0474703720

0679633248

0603244573

0953501341



	Feuil1

